SC2 Paper No. : L4

Select Committee to inquireinto the handling of
the Severe Acute Respiratory Syndrome outbreak by

the Government and the Hospital Authority

Schedule of meetings
(asat 1 April 2004)

Pursuant to the decision at the meeting on 1 April 2004, the schedule of
meetings of the Select Committee from 3 April 2004 to June 2004 has been revised as

follows -

Date Time Type of meeting

Saturday, 3 April 2004 9:00 am - 1:00 pm Open hearing
2:30 pm - 6:30 pm Closed meeting

Tuesday, 6 April 2004 2:30 pm - 5:30 pm Closed meeting

Friday, 16 April 2004 Immediately after the House Closed meeting
Committee (HC) meeting

Tuesday, 20 April 2004 8:30 am - 12:30 pm Open hearing
2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Friday, 23 April 2004 Immediately after HC meeting Closed meeting

Saturday, 24 April 2004 8:30 am - 12:30 pm Open hearing
2:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Tuesday, 27 April 2004 8:30 am - 12:30 pm Closed meeting
2:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Tuesday, 4 May 2004 8:30 am - 12:30 pm Closed meeting
2:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Saturday, 8 May 2004 8:30 am - 12:30 pm Closed meeting
2:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Tuesday, 11 May 2004 8:30 am - 12:30 pm Closed meeting
2:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Saturday, 15 May 2004 8:30 am - 1:00 pm Closed meeting

Tuesday, 18 May 2004 8:30 am - 12:30 pm Closed meeting
2:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Saturday, 22 May 2004 8:30 am - 1:00 pm Closed meeting




Date Time Type of meeting
Tuesday, 25 May 2004 8:30 am - 12:30 pm Closed meeting
2:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Saturday, 29 May 2004 8:30 am - 1:00 pm Closed meeting
Tuesday, 1 June 2004 8:30 am - 12:30 pm Closed meeting
2:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Saturday, 5 June 2004 8:30 am - 1:00 pm Closed meeting
Tuesday, 8 June 2004 8:30 am - 12:30 pm Closed meeting
2:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Saturday, 12 June 2004 8:30 am - 1:00 pm Closed meeting

Note : Internal deliberation sessions (about half an hour each) will be held before and
after each hearing.
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